Rents shown in ascending order.

Rent Comparables Summary   |   The Units at Thomson Ct 21

Rents shown in ascending order.

Rent Comparables Map   |   The Units at Thomson Ct 22

# Property Name Address City
S The Units at Thomson Ct 6737-43 Thomson Ct San Diego
1 Caminito Telmo 6316 Caminito Telmo San Diego
2 Lanston 6566 Lanston St San Diego
3 Coolidge 2036 Coolidge St #84 San Diego
4 Kelly 6701 Kelly St San Diego
5 Drescher 2151 Drescher St San Diego
6 Burton 1704 Burton St San Diego

The U
nits at Thom

son C
t | Financial A

nalysis

TH
E

 U
N

IT
S

A
T

TH
O

M
SO

N
 C

T

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   The Units at Thomson Ct 24

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $158,400 $158,400 98.2 %

RUBS $2,880 1.8 %

Gross Potential Income $158,400 $161,280

General Vacancy -$4,752 3.0 % -$4,752 3.0 %

Effective Gross Income $153,648 $156,528

Less Expenses $37,399 24.34 % $37,399 23.89 %

Net Operating Income $116,249 $119,129

Annual Debt Service $113,143 $113,143

Cash flow $3,106 $5,986

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.03 1.05

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $28,279 $7,070 $28,279 $7,070

Insurance $1,600 $400 $1,600 $400

Repairs & Maintenance $2,000 $500 $2,000 $500

Water / Sewer $4,320 $1,080 $4,320 $1,080

Landscaping $1,200 $300 $1,200 $300

Total Operating Expense $37,399 $9,350 $37,399 $9,350

Annual Debt Service $113,143 $113,143

Expense / SF $9.35 $9.35

% of EGI 24.34 % 23.89 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

The Units at Thomson Ct

Exclusively Marketed by:

Florian Sighe
Senior Agent
(619) 894-3030
florian@thebrowargroup.com
Lic: 02072593

CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and
strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from
The Browar Group and it should not be made available to any other person or entity
without the written consent of The Browar Group.